
10/14/2022

EZ BREAK
Drying Agent

An ultra-concentrated sheeting drying agent that sheds water in large sheets to reduce the effects of 

“small sticky droplet syndrome.”  This drying agent works best in tunnels where space is available 

between application and the blowers.

DESCRIPTION

USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

This product is ideally applied under low pressure application in tunnel and in-bay automatic settings.  

Begin application at 850-1250:1.  For high pressure application apply at 1500-2500:1.  In applications 

where greater amounts of rinse water are applied to the vehicle stronger dilutions of product may be 

required.

FEATURES

• Ultra-concentration reduces cost

• Reduction of “small sticky droplet syndrome”

• New drying agent technology

• Pleasant berry fragrance

5-gallon pails     Code: 10-50114-005

15-gallon drums Code: 10-50114-015

30-gallon drums Code: 10-50114-030

55-gallon drums Code: 10-50114-055

SIZES AVAILABLE

PH:  

FOAM:  

FRAGRANCE:  

COLOR:  Purple

SPECIFICATIONS

White

BERRY

8

Drop Count

(Titration)

Oz/Gal of

water Ratio to 1

4266

3199

2559

2132

1828

1599

1421

1279

1163

1066

984

913

0.03

0.04

0.05

0.06

0.07

0.08

0.09

0.10

0.11

0.12

0.13

0.14

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14


