EZ BREAK

Drying Agent

DESCRIPTION

An ultra-concentrated sheeting drying agent that sheds water in large sheets to reduce the effects of "small sticky droplet syndrome." This drying agent works best in tunnels where space is available between application and the blowers.

USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

This product is ideally applied under low pressure application in tunnel and in-bay automatic settings. Begin application at 850-1250:1. For high pressure application apply at 1500-2500:1. In applications where greater amounts of rinse water are applied to the vehicle stronger dilutions of product may be required.

FEATURES

- Ultra-concentration reduces cost
- Reduction of "small sticky droplet syndrome"
- New drying agent technology
- Pleasant berry fragrance

SPECIFICATIONS

COLOR: Purple FRAGRANCE: BERRY FOAM: White PH: 8

SIZES AVAILABLE

5-gallon pails Code: 10-50114-005 15-gallon drums Code: 10-50114-015 30-gallon drums Code: 10-50114-030 55-gallon drums Code: 10-50114-055

Drop Count	Oz/Gal of	
(Titration)	water	Ratio to 1
3	0.03	4266
4	0.04	3199
5	0.05	2559
6	0.06	2132
7	0.07	1828
8	0.08	1599
9	0.09	1421
10	0.10	1279
11	0.11	1163
12	0.12	1066
13	0.13	984
14	0 14	913

